
Kopidlenský kapřík 13.10.2017 - 4. ročník
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1 Fejfar Marek ZŠ  Kopidlno 46,0 19 1 18,0 3 5,0 1 4 3

2 Fejfar Aleš ZŠ  Kopidlno 45,0 17 3 20,0 2 5,0 1 3 4

3 Vobr Bohumil ZŠ  Kopidlno 43,0 17 3 14,0 12 5,0 1 7 1

4 Valeš Daniel 2. ZŠ Jičín 41,0 18 2 18,0 3 5,0 1 0 15

5 Svoboda Pavel ZŠ Křinec 40,0 13 17 22,0 1 5,0 1 0 15

6 Kozáková Karolína ZŠ Sobotka 39,0 17 3 15,0 7 5,0 1 2 8

6 Macháček Jakub ZŠ Veltruby 39,0 15 9 16,0 5 5,0 1 3 4

8 Král Tomáš 2. ZŠ Jičín 38,0 17 3 15,0 7 5,0 1 1 12

9 Šlambor Vojtěch ZŠ Křinec 37,0 15 9 14,0 12 5,0 1 3 4

9 Kotil Daniel ZŠ Veltruby 37,0 16 8 16,0 5 5,0 1 0 15

11 Kopecký David ZŠ Kolín 36,0 17 3 13,0 17 5,0 1 1 12

12 Šimerka Pavel ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 35,0 15 9 15,0 7 5,0 1 0 15

12 Kopeš Jiří ZŠ Křinec 35,0 13 17 15,0 7 5,0 1 2 8

14 Ikra David ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 34,0 11 21 15,0 7 5,0 1 3 4

15 Hába Jakub ZŠ Kolín 33,0 15 9 13,0 17 5,0 1 0 15

16 Vorličková Adéla ZŠ Sobotka 32,0 12 19 14,0 12 5,0 1 1 12

16 Konůpek Ladislav 2. ZŠ Jičín 32,0 15 9 12,0 22 5,0 1 0 15

16 Gač Jiří ZŠ Kolín 32,0 14 15 13,0 17 5,0 1 0 15

19 Podlipný Lukáš ZŠ Libáň 31,0 14 15 12,0 22 5,0 1 0 15

19 Chrpa Lukáš ZŠ Sobotka 31,0 12 19 14,0 12 5,0 1 0 15

21 Havrda josef ZŠ Veltruby 30,0 15 9 9,0 24 4,0 25 2 8

22 Král Jan ZŠ Libáň 28,0 9 25 14,0 12 5,0 1 0 15

22 Myška Štěpán ZŠ Libáň 28,0 11 21 13,0 17 4,0 25 0 15

24 Hadinec Radek ZŠ Veliš 27,0 11 21 6,0 27 5,0 1 5 2

25 Tichý Matěj ZŠ Veliš 26,0 9 25 13,0 17 4,0 25 0 15

25 Rejthárek Vojtěch ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 26,0 11 21 8,0 26 5,0 1 2 8

27 Němec Matěj ZŠ Veliš 22,0 8 27 9,0 24 5,0 1 0 15
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Kopidlenský kapřík 13.10.2017 - 4. ročník
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Fejfar Aleš 45 10 17 3 20 2 5 1 3 4

Fejfar Marek 46 8 19 1 18 3 5 1 4 3

Vobr Bohumil 43 17 17 3 14 12 5 1 7 1

Svoboda Pavel 40 34 13 17 22 1 5 1 0 15

Šlambor Vojtěch 37 26 15 9 14 12 5 1 3 4

Kopeš Jiří 35 33 13 17 15 7 5 1 2 8

Konůpek Ladislav 32 47 15 9 12 22 5 1 0 15

Valeš Daniel 41 21 18 2 18 3 5 1 0 15

Král Tomáš 38 23 17 3 15 7 5 1 1 12

Havrda josef 30 66 15 9 9 24 4 25 2 8

Kotil Daniel 37 29 16 8 16 5 5 1 0 15

Macháček Jakub 39 19 15 9 16 5 5 1 3 4

Vorličková Adéla 32 44 12 19 14 12 5 1 1 12

Kozáková Karolína 39 19 17 3 15 7 5 1 2 8

Chrpa Lukáš 31 47 12 19 14 12 5 1 0 15

Kopecký David 36 33 17 3 13 17 5 1 1 12

Hába Jakub 33 42 15 9 13 17 5 1 0 15

Gač Jiří 32 48 14 15 13 17 5 1 0 15

Šimerka Pavel 35 32 15 9 15 7 5 1 0 15

Ikra David 34 33 11 21 15 7 5 1 3 4

Rejthárek Vojtěch 26 56 11 21 8 26 5 1 2 8

Podlipný Lukáš 31 53 14 15 12 22 5 1 0 15

Král Jan 28 53 9 25 14 12 5 1 0 15

Myška Štěpán 28 78 11 21 13 17 4 25 0 15

Hadinec Radek 27 51 11 21 6 27 5 1 5 2

Tichý Matěj 26 82 9 25 13 17 4 25 0 15

Němec Matěj 22 67 8 27 9 24 5 1 0 15

9 3 ZŠ Veliš 25,00

7 6 ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 31,67

8 1 ZŠ Libáň 29,00

5 2 ZŠ Sobotka 34,00

6 7 ZŠ Kolín 33,67

3 5 2. ZŠ Jičín 37,00

4 9 ZŠ Veltruby 35,33

1 4 ZŠ  Kopidlno 44,67

2 8 ZŠ Křinec 37,33
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